L-Universita
ta' Malta

Orientation Day - Visiting Students
Erasmus Students
(Ms Rachel Abdilla)

Date: 19 September 2024
Location: Gateway Hall A

09:00
09:05
09:10
09:15
09:45
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40

Audio-Visual introduction to UM

Introduction

Welcome Message

Important Information for Visiting Students - International Office
Counselling Unit

Student Council - KSU

The University Chaplaincy — The Chaplaincy Team

Introduction to Library Services

Erasmus Student Network - ESN

Campus Tour



