

Orientation Day - Visiting Students

Erasmus Students (Ms Rachel Abdilla)

Date: 19 September 2024 Location: Gateway Hall A

09:00	Audio-Visual introduction to UM
09:05	Introduction
09:10	Welcome Message
09:15	Important Information for Visiting Students - International Office
09:45	Counselling Unit
10:00	Student Council - KSU
10:10	The University Chaplaincy – The Chaplaincy Team
10:20	Introduction to Library Services
10:30	Erasmus Student Network - ESN
10:40	Campus Tour